FPERMANENT
PARCEL
NUMBER

01-03-305-008

ADDRESS
OoF
PROPERTY

LEGAL DESCRIPTION
60X210,43
43  ZINN HRS ALL

DATE

NAME OF OWNER

12-18580

6-16~81

7-31-90
2-9-96
10-30-96

4-29-97
10-6-04

HENKLE D W & IVA
HENKLE, DURWOOD W

FULLER 1OIS M
JUDY ANN B

JUDY RICHARD

STGLER WALTER L & CHERYL L
CIRCLE CHRISTOPHER D & LISA F
ALLEN JOHN W & SHARON L

CERT NO C.F.

NO C.F.

NO CF
C.F. none _
S.P. 45,000

S.P. 92,000
SP 122,000




